GROUP FITNESS STUDIO

CYCLE STUDIO

HOT YOGA STUDIO

POOL

5:15 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:40 PM

6:40 PM

TIME

5:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

OPERATION
HOURS

PHAZE 3 GROUP FITNESS - JONES VALLEY Effective July 1, 2025

LESMILLS LESMILLS
BoDYPUMP | 5, X% . O| BoDYPUMP
Bridget Quinta Bridget
LESMILLS LESMILLS LesMILLS LESMILLS
BODYPUMP BODYPUMP | ., BX%
Diana Bridget Bridget Bridget Quinta
LESMILLS LESMILLS LESMILLS LESMILLS LESMILLS
BODYPUMP BODYCOMBAT BODYPUMP BODYCOMBAT BODYPUMP
Liz Liz Liz Erica Nikole
Bttobity
LESMILLS )| LesmiLLs o) LEesSMILLS LESMILLS ‘“, LESMILLS
Jenna ) Ericka J BODJaYnPUMP Ericka Bon!epump
LESMILLS 2, M (c LESMILLS LESMILLS LEesSMILLS
BODEYIH’UMP 3l f VWI BODYPUMP BoDYPUMP
mily nthon Emily Jan Jenna
LESMILLS LESMILLS - LESMILLS
< ZUMBA PN
BODYCOMBAT um BODYCOMEAT | 5, 3%, ., | BODYPUMP
< ZUMEBA BODYBA
Guisella Diana

B,
ree Spin
Kristin'

2.5 =
ﬁ;:e:ss/’ptin Frge( S/’ptm

/7/( 7(/2(
§'pm free e Spin
B35 ZSc 2 RPM 35
Z S0
Free Q’pm Free Spin po free g(gm

i @

Naomi

Stfot How | FHot Power

Stot Flow | FHot Foundatons| 2ot How

Jen

Stfot Power %@fﬂw SHot How %#fg}l‘ﬂow Stfot Power

Stot Foundalions

2.
Srengloqrecn | HHol How

Avery Megan

SHot Power

Annemarie

TIME
LESMILLS
8:15 AM BODYPUMP
Diana
LESMILLS
9:30 AM
Katrina
PAN
10:40 AM o i 5 2UMBA
Rotation: -
July5: Cassie
July 12: Guisella

July19: Dante
July 26: Fe

12:15 PM %/%(Con \‘.’)

Anthony
LESMILLS \‘9

1:00 PM BODYCOMBAT

LESMILLS

2:00 PM BODYPUMP

Liz/Nikole

**Most classses requre a mat. Please bring your own**

=)=

7(/?/(

Free Spin

Adrian

76’/C
free Spin

Kristin

8:30 AM %#ol‘ﬂow

Bob/Bobbie

| BHot Foundalions

Gagan

1:00 PM %#ofﬂow

Gagan

f=) F) 2
Hot How | FHot Power | 5ot foundations
Bobbie Jen Bobbie
ot Flow
Courtney
%%Tﬁow ***please bring your own mat (and strap if desired) to class. Thank you!***
Anita [—
Welcome to Phaze 3 Fitness!
i Class descriptions are available on our website and
® AQU? dZU MBA class offerings will continue to be refined
nda as our community grows.
Pw 34 Pv o Your input matters to us, so if you have
Warefﬁefoblcg a/a{‘e"femém questions or comments, please email:

***Pool closed to open swim

while classes are in progress. Thanks for understanding!***

GYM
MON - THURS: 5am to 10pm
FRIDAY : 5am to 9pm
SATURDAY: 8am to 6pm

SUNDAY: 10am to 6pm

KIDS CLUB
MON - FRI: 8am to 1pm - 4pm to 8pm
SATURDAY: 8am to 1pm
SUNDAY: 12pm to 4pm

phaze3liz@gmail.com

Phaze3

FITNESS

Jones Valley
1319 Four Mile Post Road SE
Huntsville, AL 35802
tel: 256.325.0338
www.phaze3fitness.com



