PHAZE 3 GROUP FITNESS - JONES VALLEY

Effective July 1, 2025

	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI	TIME	SAT	SUN
	5:15 AM		LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	Dance Fitness	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget		8:15 AM	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Diana	
0							9:30 AM	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Katrina	
STUDIO	8:15 AM	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Diana	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Bridget	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Bridget	Dance Fitness	10:40 AM	Dance Filness 3 ZVMBA	
GROUP FITNESS ST	9:30 AM	LesMills BODYPUMP Liz	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Liz	LesMILLS BODYPUMP Liz	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Erica	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Nikole		July 5: Cassie July 12: Guisella July 19: Dante July 26: Fe	
	11:00 AM			Mobility 3				·	
	12:00 PM	BODYATTACK 30) Jenna	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Ericka	Les M ILLS BODYPUMP Jan	LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Ericka	Lesmills BODYPUMP Fe	12:15 PM		MetCon &
	4:30 PM	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Emily	MetCon Anthony	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Emily	LESMILLS BODYPUMP Jan	LESMILLS BODYATTACK Jenna	1:00 PM		LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT 65 Erica
	5:40 PM	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Michelle	SZVMBA TINESS	LESMILLS BODYCOMBAT Michelle	Dance Fitness	LesMILLS BODYPUMP Michelle	2:00 PM		LESMILLS BODYPUMP Liz/Nikole
	6:40 PM	Suisella FINESS		LESMILLS BODYBALANCE Diana			**Most classs	es requre a mat. Please bri	ng your own**

	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI	TIME	SAT	SUN
0	5:30 AM		Free Spin Kristin	Free Spin		Free Spin			
UDI	8:15 AM		Free Spin			Free Spin			
E ST	9:15 AM	Free Spin Carrie		Free Spin	LESMILLS RPM Jan	Free Spin	9:30 AM	Free Spin	
YCLE									
Ö	5:45 PM			LESMILLS 30			3:00 PM		Free Spin

	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI	TIME	SAT	SUN
	5:30 AM	3Hot Flow	3 Hot Power	3Hot Flow	BHot Foundations	BHOT Flow Gagan			
00	8:30 AM	3Hot Power	3 Hot Flow	3Hot Flow	3 Hot Flow Debbie	3Hot Power	8:30 AM	3Hot Flow BOD/BODDIE	
STUDIO	10:00 AM		3Hot Foundations	GHot Strengthe Stretch Avery	3Hot Flow Megan		10:00 AM	3Hot Foundations	
YOGA	4:30 PM				3Hot Power		1:00 PM		3Hot Flow
НОТ.	5:30 PM	3Hot Flow	3Hot Power	Hot Foundations					
_	6:15 PM				3Hot Flow				
	6:45 PM	<u> </u>		3Hot Flow		***Please bring your own m	at (and strap if desir	ed) to class. Thank you!***	

	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THURS	FRI
30 L	8:30 AM					AQUA ZUMBA Linda
Ы	9:00 AM	Byww Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		

OPERATION HOURS GYM
MON - THURS: 5am to 10pm
FRIDAY: 5am to 9pm
SATURDAY: 8am to 6pm
SUNDAY: 10am to 6pm

KIDS CLUB

MON - FRI: 8am to 1pm - 4pm to 8pm

SATURDAY: 8am to 1pm SUNDAY: 12pm to 4pm Welcome to Phaze 3 Fitness!

Class descriptions are available on our website and class offerings will continue to be refined as our community grows.
Your input matters to us, so if you have questions or comments, please email: phaze3liz@gmail.com



Jones Valley
1319 Four Mile Post Road SE
Huntsville, AL 35802
tel: 256.325.0338
www.phaze3fitness.com